VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Ashmore
CPC50210 - Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)

VET Student Loan Limit: $15,793

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Start Date Census End Date Full Fee Subsidised Concession
Code Mode Date Fee Fee
BSBOHS504B Apply principles of OHS risk management Mixed Mode 12/07/2021 11/08/2021 09/12/2021 $438.00
BSBPMG508A Manage project risk Mixed Mode 12/07/2021 11/08/2021 09/12/2021 $438.00
CPCCBC5001B Apply building codes and standards to the construction process for medium rise Mixed Mode 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 25/06/2021 $438.00
CPCCBC5002A  Monitor costing systems on medium rise building and construction projects Mixed Mode 12/07/2021 11/08/2021 09/12/2021 $438.00
CPCCBC5003A  Supervise the planning of on-site medium rise building or construction work Mixed Mode 19/04/2021 19/05/2021 17/09/2021 $438.00
CPCCBC5005A  Select and manage building and construction contractors Mixed Mode 12/07/2021 11/08/2021 09/12/2021 $438.00
CPCCBC5009A  Identify services layout and connection methods to medium rise construction prc Mixed Mode 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 24/06/2021 $438.00
CPCCBC5010B  Manage construction work Mixed Mode 06/10/2021 09/11/2021 29/03/2022 $438.00
CPCCBC5018A  Apply structural principles to the construction of medium rise buildings Mixed Mode 19/04/2021 19/05/2021 17/09/2021 $438.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
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